

MMWSY:- Const of Road From - LO SI Singhol
Se Soikandha to mazanga to 19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (Road)

Agreement No - 07/SBP/2022-23 ^{21/08/22} **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 6,89,73,390/- **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Arun Kumar Singh

762
28/8/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Setting out pillars — E.I.					
4.0 Nos. 0.0.7. MBP- (13)					
@ 4369.88/each — Rs.					17480.00
② Setting out pillars — E.I.					
13.0 Nos. 0.0.7. MBP- (13)					
@ 2003.38/each — Rs.					26044.00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land — E.I.					
2.33 Hect. 0.0.7. MBP- (13)					
@ 53879.81/Hect — Rs.					125540.00
④ Const. of embank- ment — E.I.					
2337.00 m ² 0.0.7. MBP- (13)					
@ 143.16/m ² — Rs.					334565.00
⑤ Const. of embankment — E.I.					
779.00 m ² 0.0.7. MBP- (13)					
@ 190.14/m ² — Rs.					148119.00
⑥ SIF/P project and citizen board.					
3.0 Nos. 0.0.7. MBP- (13)					
@ 9823.84/each — Rs.					29472.00
⑦ elv in excavation is found — E.I.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
625.52 m ² Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (8)					
@ 283.94/m ² — Rs.					177610.00
(8) Plv RCC M15 in found ⁿ — E.I.D.					
66.41 m ² Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (19)					
@ 5780.80/m ² — Rs.					383903.00
(9) Plv RCC M20 in S/S — E.I.D.					
321.98 m ³ Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (20)					
@ 6570.12/m ³ — Rs.					2115447.00
(10) SIF/F M/P ₃ HP. single vent — E.I.D.					
45.00 m Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (20)					
@ 4085.68/m — Rs.					183856.00
(11) Plv RCC M20 in found ⁿ — E.I.D.					
143.72 m ² Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (20)					
@ 6373.64/m ² — Rs.					916020.00
(12) SIF/F M/S D 80d in RCC work — E.I.D.					
3.66 m.T. Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (20)					
@ 4925.54/m.T. — Rs.					18027.00
(13) Plv RCC M25 in S/S — E.I.D.					
113.03 m ² Q.V.-7.-M.B.P. (21)					
@ 7200.00/m ² — Rs.					813816.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) SIA/F HYSD rod in S/S — EIT. 10.42 M.T. Q.V.T. MBP (21) @ 48400.09/m.T. — Rs. 514749.00					
(15) plv RCC M30 in S/S — EIT. 61.12 m ² Q.V.T. MBP (21) @ 7766.28/m ² — Rs. 474675.00					
(16) SIA/F HYSD rod in RCC in super st. — EIT. 6.03 M.T. Q.V.T. MBP (21) @ 50496.20/m.T. — Rs. 304492.00					
(17) plv Drainage spouts complete — EIT. 10 Nos Q.V.T. MBP (21) @ 424.06/each — Rs. 4240.00					
(18) Dismantling old RCC — EIT. 4.50 m ² Q.V.T. MBP (22) @ 503.88/m ² — Rs. 2267.00					
(19) Dismantling old RCC — EIT. 40.80 m ² Q.V.T. MBP (22) @ 1145.64/m ² — Rs. 46742.00					
(20) Removing A.P. — EIT 5.00 m Q.V.T. MBP (22) @ 184.27/m — Rs. 921.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Removing H.P. — E.I.T.					
5.00 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.D. (22)					
@ 426.64/m — Rs.					2133.00
(28) Excavation for road way — E.I.T.					
65.00 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.D. — (25)					
@ 75.61/m ³ — Rs.					4915.00
(29) Const. of embankment from road way cutting — E.I.T.					
39.00 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.D. — (25)					
@ 26.57/m ³ — Rs.					1036.00
(30) Const. of subgrade					
8 shoulder — E.I.T.					
2846.60 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.D. — (26)					
@ 191.82/m ³ — Rs.					546035.00
(31) Const. of USB with metal — E.I.T.					
1341.31 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.D. — (27)					
@ 3174.35/m ³ — Rs.					4257787.00
					Rs. 1144989.00
Add 12% C.S.T (+) Rs.					1373987.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S (+) Rs.					114499.00
Add 10% S. fee					
(53279.00 + 84910.00) — Rs.					138189.00
C.O. Rs.					13076566.00

Continuation

Continuation